Product Datasheet
1
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 091925
08098 SERIES
24-28V SPST Manual Master Battery Disconnect Switch
Description

08098 SERIES
24-28V SPST Manual Master Battery Disconnect Switch
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION ACTUATOR MOUNTING
STEM
OUTPUT
TERMINAL
NORMAL
POSTITION
08098300 24V 250A SPST Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Key removable M30 2xM10 OFF
08098400 24V 250A SPST Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Push-Button Knob removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098400-BX 24V 250A SPST Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Push-Button Knob removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098500 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever fixed Ø25mm 2xM12 OFF
08098600 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø25mm 2xM12 OFF
08098800 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098800-BX 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098880 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Boot & Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098881 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain & Boots removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098881-BX 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain & Boots removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098882 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever, Lock-Out/Tag-Out &
Boots fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098882-BX 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever, Lock-Out/Tag-Out &
Boots fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098883 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Black Boot
& Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098892 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever & Boot removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098900 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098900-BX 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098980 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Boot & Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098981 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever & Boot fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098981-BX 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever & Boot fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF